Amend HB 108 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, lines 17 and 18, strike "the year in which the deferral or abatement was obtained" and substitute "the later of 2018 or the most recent year that occurred in a multiple of five years after that year".
- (2) On page 2, lines 17 and 18, strike "the year in which the deferral or abatement was obtained" and substitute "the later of 2018 or the most recent year that occurred in a multiple of five years after that year".
- (3) On page 3, lines 11 and 12, strike "the year in which the deferral or abatement was obtained" and substitute "the later of 2018 or the most recent year that occurred in a multiple of five years after that year".